33rd CARC AGM Nomination Form



NOMINATION FORM

Nomination Form for Election to The Management Committee for The Term 2023/2024

NAME / DIVISION OF MEMBER NOMINATED		I agree to serve	if elected
Name :			
Division :			
			** The nominated member's signature i
			required in the above column
Proposal		Seconder	
Name :		Name :	
Signature :		Signature :	
Note:			
This Nomination Form should be sent	to the Honorary Se	ecretary / Asst Hor	norary Secretary of the
CARC and to reach her / him not later than(Date).			
By post to :-	By hand delivery to :-		By email to :-
Changi Airport Creation Club	Changi Airport Recreation Club		janalinekhoo@carc.org.sg
Singapore Changi Airport ,	Singapore Changi Airport		
P.O. Box 1020,	60 Airport Boulevard,		
Singapore 918155	Terminal 2, Carpark 2B		
	Level 3 & 3M		

Under Constitution Article 7, Honorary and Associate Members shall have the right to enjoy all the facilities of the Club but not to vote or hold office.

Singapore 819643